Net operating profit ..... 35,428,563 62,526,742

Non-operating income ..... 24 7,718,006 1,529,107
Interest expense ..... (13,157,256) (1,720,961)

Non-operating expenses ..... 25 (12,458,806) (3,386,225)

Non-operating (expenses) — net ..... (17,898,056) (3,578,079)

Profit before taxes ..... 17,530,507 58,948,663

Income taxes ..... 26 28,148,477 (5,851,936)

Profit for the year ..... 45,678,984 53,096,727

See notes to the combined pro-forma financial statements

62

Part III
Information on Prodeco

Prodeco Combined Pro Forma Statement of Changes in Shareholders, Equity
for the years ended December 31, 2007 and 2006

Share
Capital

Share
Premium

Capital
Reserves

Reserves
(Restricted)

Accumulated
Earnings

Revaluation
Surplus Total

US$

Balance at 31 December 2005 ..... 172,982,694 38,161,667 — 588,279 9,978,978 36,379,004 258,090,622

2006 Movement

CMU Inception ..... 3,904,464 39,458 54,845,356 — — — 58,789,278

Reclassifications ..... — — — 5,600,641 (5,600,641) — —

Profit for the year..... — — — — 53,096,727 — 53,096,727

Balance at 31 December 2006 ..... 176,887,158 38,201,125 54,845,356 6,188,920 57,475,064 36,379,004 369,976,627

2007 Movement

CET Capitalization ..... 509,814 — — — — — 509,814

Decrease in revaluation surplus ..... — — — — — (1,019,536) (1,019,536)

Profit for the year..... — — — — 45,678,984 — 45,678,984

Balance at 31 December 2007 ..... 177,396,972 38,201,125 54,845,356 6,188,920 103,154,048 35,359,468 415,145,889

See notes to the combined pro-forma financial statements

63

Part III
Information on Prodeco

Prodeco Combined Pro Forma Statements of Cash Flows Income
for the years ended December 31, 2007 and 2006

31.12.2007 31.12.2006
US$

Operating activities:
Profit for the year ..... 45,678,984 53,096,727

Adjustments to reconcile income to
net cash provided by operating activities:

Depreciation ..... 30,490,911 13,533,532